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Learner courses in
Malta
Malta and Gozo
An @ language centre.




Malta | Adults

Fees

Fixed fees:
« Registration fee: 45
« Course materials and course book fee: 25
(per each 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pays one course book fee)
Other fees:
» Accommodation placement fee: None
* Change fee: 60
» Document courier fee: 70
« Travel & medical insurance fee: 7 per week

Key information

Minimum stay: 1 week

€ E U R including taxes at the current rates.

Minimum age: 16 unless otherwise stated; students under 18 are legally minors and subject to additional terms and conditions.

Courses start: Every Monday unless otherwise stated, except beginners on first Monday of each month only.

School closing dates: 10 Feb, 31 Mar, 14 Apr, 01 May, 07 Jun, 29 Jun, 15 Aug, 08 Sep, 21 Sep, 08 Dec, 13 Dec, 25 Dec 2017, 01 Jan 2018.
No refunds will be made for group lessons missed on these days.

Visa Information: Students who are not from the EU or EEA may need to apply for the relevant student visa which applies to their
length of stay. See www.ielsmalta.com for more information.

7= General, Intensive and Business English
lies 18 Jun - 10 Sep for 1-7 week courses

Supplement of EUR 60 per person per week aj
7 820 2+

Price per person per week weeks weeks weeks

General English 20 lessons (15 hours) /fwk 180 170 160 Al 12
Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours) fwk 270 230 200 A/ 12
Premium English 20 lessons (15hours) fwk 250 230 220 Al 6
Premium Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours) /wk 350 310 300 A/ 6
Business English 20 lessons (15 hours) fwk 305 Bl 6
Executive Business Weekend 30 lessons (22.5 hours) / wk 630 BI 1

7= Conversation & Pronunciation English

Price per person per week Price

Conversation English
Pronunciation English

10 lessons (7.5 hours) / wk 95 Al 12
4 lessons (3 hours) / wk 50 Al D2

7= English for 40+

Price per person per week Price Dates
Premium English 20 lessons 355 03Apr,08May, 05Jun,
+Activity Programme (15 hours) / wk 04 Sep, 02 Oct
7= Teacher Training
Minimum age 18
length  Price Dates
CELTA AWeeks 1470 ~ 06Mar-31Mar, 08 May-0dun,

10 Jul - 04 Aug, 02 Oct - 27 Oct

A Residence Accommodation

Minimum age 18

Supplements
18 Jun -10 Sep

Day's Inn Hotel Room
Fokk

5 mins on foot

Day's Inn Studio ***
5 mins on foot

Twin 154 140 35 133 98 63
Single 266 231 35 133 133 84

Twin 189 175 35 133 98 63
Single 280 245 35 133 133 84

Howard Hotel Room Twin 140 126 35 98 63
Kk
15 mins on foot Single 231 203 35 133 84

#A Homestay Accommodation

Supplements
Room type wle'e-{(s \?v*(-eeks Wireless | Special | 18 Jun -
Internet | diets | 10 Sep
20 50 56

Homestay, half board Twin 189 182
Up to 30 mins to school by publi
ot TP Single 31 21 20 50 105
Homestay, private bathroom single
half board ne
; A private 266 252 20 50 105
Up to 30 mins to school by public bathroom
transport
Executive Homestay half board Single
Up to 30 mins to school by public private 329 315 Included 50 105
transport bathroom
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7= Examination Preparation

Cambridge examination fees are included. Bookings for Cambridge exams must be placed at
least 10 weeks before the date of the exam.

Length | Price [ Start dates g;g\r’:fgt]:i

Cambridge FCE (32(2).Le;5r2)n/swk 6 weeks 1560 3OJaZr|3.8§tMay, 18 Ng'z"[;gcj“"' B2 10
Cambridge CAE ?zozlgsrfg)ljwk 6weeks 1560 00 ersb,ozéApr, n MSZr,SeSCJun, a 1
Cambridge CPE ?g'gﬁg;‘j i Gweeks 1560 06 Feb 02 May 1Tar 081un, -, -,
ff;'&rsal English ?%Igﬁg)lj wk E:t‘r'av;;::k 13_;0 EveryMonday ~ Monthly 57 ’120*
E%Eﬁ:l English ?g'gﬁ;?;wk E:tr:l:::k 1;)7800 EveryMonday Onrequest 51 )

7= English for Specific Purposes

ESP Private Tuition 5 lessons (3.75 hours) 150 B 1
ESP Private Tuition 10 lessons (7.5 hours) 290 BI 1
7= Private Tuition
Price per 45-minute lesson per person | 219 lessons |
General Private Tuition 40 30 All 1
English for Two 25 3 All 2

7= Work Experience Internship Programme
Available for EU /EEA/Swiss citizens aged 18-30 only

Per person per semester Placement fee | Placement length

Study & Work Placement 460 12 weeks+ B

A Hotel Accommodation

Minimum age 18.

Supplements
R 01Jan - 05 Jan;
oo type 01Apr-30Jun; | O1Jul-30 Sep
010ct - 31 Oct
Plevna Hotel %% Bedand Twin/Double 203 49 168
5 minutes on foot breakfast Single 287 7 238
Bay View Hotel *%* Bedand Twin [ Double 196 105 175
15 minutes on foot breakfast Single 287 147 392
Rocca Nettuno Suites *#*% Bedand Twin / Double 392 56 154
1minute on foot breakfast Single 658 56 252
Wiaterfront Hotel % * %% Bedand Twin / Double 357 19 19
15 minutes on foot breakfast Single 511 19 19
Kennedy Nova Hotel &% Bedand Twin / Double 224 m 210
15 minutes on foot breakfast Single 357 175 378
The Palace Hotel x%**x Bedand Twin/Double 504 343 343
15 minutes on foot breakfast Single 791 313 343

X Transfers With Meet and Greet

M Scheduled landing | Scheduled take-off
P bound| (Malta time Malta time
Malta International Airport (MLA) % 5

25 minutes by road Any time, all year

Any time, all year
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Fees Key information
Fixed fees: Minimum age: 18
* Registration fee: 45 Minimun stay: 1 week

* Course materials and course book fee: 25 Courses start: Every Monday unless otherwise stated, except beginners on first Monday of each month only.

(per each 8 weeks of study. Exam Prep only pays one course book fee)
Other fees: School closing dates: 01Jan - 01 Apr, 14 Apr, 01 May, 07 Jun, 29 Jun, 15 Aug, 08 Sep, 02 Dec - 31 Dec 2017. No refunds will be made for
« Accommodation placement fee: None group lessons missed on these days.

* Change fee: 60 Visa Information: Students who are not from the EU or EEA may need to apply for the relevant student visa which applies to their

* Document courier fee: 70 length of stay. See www.ielsmalta.com for more information.
« Travel & medical insurance fee: 7 per week

7= General, Intensive and Business English

1-4 weeks 5+ weeks
General English 20 lessons (15 hours) / wk 165 160 All 10
Intensive English 30 lessons (22.5 hours) / wk 260 255 All 10
Business English 20 lessons (15 hours) / wk 305 300 B 6
7= Private Tuition
Price per 45-minute lesson per person [ 219 lessons |
General Private Tuition 40 30 All 1
English for Two 25 23 All 2

7= English for Specific Purposes

ESP Private Tuition 5 lessons (3.75 hours) 150 B 1
ESP Private Tuition 10 lessons (7.5 hours) 290 B 1

A Residence Accommodation

Supplement
18 Jun - 10 Sep

Migiarro Residence apartment Twin 147 56
On-site Single 203 126

A Homestay Accommodation

Supplements
Room type Wireless Internet Special diets 18 Jun - 10 Sep
189 182 20 50

Twin
Homestay, half board .
Up to 30 mins to school by public transport Single Bl 217 20 50 105
Single private bathroom 329 315 20 50 105

A Hotel Accommodation

Supplement
m Room type “ 01Jun -30 Seg
56

Dom_mtown Hotel %% * Bed and breakfast Twin / Double 245
15 minutes by bus Single 351 84
Twin / Double 266 84
Single 406 84
Grand Hotel *xxx
) Bed and breakfast Twin / Double
10 minutes on foot Sea View 329 84
Single Sea View 483 84

¥ Transfers With Meet and Greet

Airport I Out-bound Scheduled landing | Scheduled take-off

Malta time Malta time

Malta International Airport (MLA) - .
1,52 hours by road and ferry 55 85 Anytime, allyear ~ Anytime, all year
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YO u n g I-ea rn e rs € E U R including taxes at the current rates.

Fees

Registration fee: Included

Accommodation placement fee: Included
Change Fee: EUR 60

Document Courier Fee: EUR 70

Travel & Medical Insurance: EUR 7 per week
Unaccompanied Minor Fee: EUR 30

Key information

Minimum age: Varies according to course

Minimum stay: 1 week

Class size: 15

Courses start: See each school for details

School closing dates: 14 Apr, 07 Jun, 29 Jun, 15 Aug, 08 Sep. No refunds will be made for lessons missed on these days.

laved fligh Visa Information: Students under the age of 18 who are not from the EU or EEA will need to apply for the relevant student visa
Delayed flights: None which applies to their length of stay. For detailed information, please go to www.ielsmalta.com.

All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise. If you wish to send a group of 6 or more students travelling together,
please contact us for a group quotation.

The programmes
Full packages including accommodation, meals and transfers:

Vacation English Plus: 20 lessons/15 hours per week. Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions, breakfast, packed lunch and
evening meal

Summer Camp English: 20 lessons/15 hours per week. Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions, breakfast, packed lunch and
evening meal

Day Programmes without accommodation and transfers:

Vacation English Plus Day Programme: 20 lessons/15 hours per week. Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions, packed
lunches Monday to Friday.

Summer Camp English Day Programme: 20 lessons/15 hours per week. Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions, packed
lunches Monday to Friday.

IELS Malta

Day programme
Prices per person per week [V Course dates Accommodation Extra Special ereless
week
diets internet

Easter: 01 Apr - 23 Apr Host Home, Shared bedroom, Shared Bathroom

- Spring: 03 Jun - 17 Jun Host Home, Shared bedroom, Shared Bathroom 465 403 50 20 300 231

Summer:17Jun -10Sep  Host Home, Shared bedroom, Shared Bathroom 579 518 50 20 337 215

Vacation English Plus Autumn: 070ct-05Nov  Host Home, Shared bedroom, Shared Bathroom 465 403 50 20 300 27
BT Summer:T7jun -10sep ~ ClubResidence (with swimming pool) Shared gy, 651 --
BT Summer:T7jun -10sep ~ CEMtreResidence (liema), Shared bedroom, 7, 710 --

Junior Summer Camp

Full package Day programme
Prices per person per week V(] Course dates

Accommodation | steek | buraweek | istileek | Bxirameek

Club Residence (with swimming pool), Shared 176 690 375 3!

Summer Camp English 8-12  Summer: 08 Jul -20 Aug e ool o e ot

Upgrades
Programme [ length | Priccpercowse | __PADIDiving Manual Supplement

Diving - PADI Open Water 4-5Days 40 60
Diving - PADI Advanced 3 Days 325 60

Transfers for Day Programmes Only

. . q Arrival transfer with meet and Return transfer with meet and
School Airport or station Transfer day and time greet on arrival greet
IELS Malta Malta International Airport Any day, at any time 25 45
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